
CANNABIS EQUITY GRANTS PROGRAM FOR 

LOCAL JURISDICTIONS 

FISCAL YEAR 2021-22 GRANT RECIPIENTS 

Local Jurisdiction Funding for Cannabis Equity Applicants/Licensees 

$5,726,309.09 

$5,435,140.82 

$4,464,579.96 
$4,351,347.87 
$3,429,315.04 
$3,235,202.88 
$2,944,034.62 
$1,941,121.72 
$1,319,360.00 
$1,303,588.00 
$550,000.00 

City of Los Angeles  
City of Oakland     
City and County of San Francisco 
City of Sacramento     
County of Humboldt  
City of Long Beach 
County of Mendocino  
County of Lake 
City of Richmond 
City of Palm Springs  
County of Monterey  

Total $34,700,000 

Local Jurisdiction Funding for Cannabis Equity Assessment/Program Development 

City of Adelanto $75,000 

City of Barstow $75,000 
City of Pasadena $75,000 
City of Santa Rosa $75,000 
County of Los Angeles $75,000 

Total $375,000 


