

GOVERNOR'S OFFICE OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

STATE OF CALIFORNIA • OFFICE OF GOVERNOR GAVIN NEWSOM

CANNABIS EQUITY GRANTS PROGRAM FOR LOCAL JURISDICTIONS

FISCAL YEAR 2021-22 GRANT RECIPIENTS

Local Jurisdiction Funding for Cannabis Equity Applicants/Licensees

City of Los Angeles	\$5,726,309.09
City of Oakland	\$5,435,140.82
City and County of San Francisco	\$4,464,579.96
City of Sacramento	\$4,351,347.87
County of Humboldt	\$3,429,315.04
City of Long Beach	\$3,235,202.88
County of Mendocino	\$2,944,034.62
County of Lake	\$1,941,121.72
City of Richmond	\$1,319,360.00
City of Palm Springs	\$1,303,588.00
County of Monterey	\$550,000.00

Total \$34,700,000

Local Jurisdiction Funding for Cannabis Equity Assessment/Program Development

City of Adelanto	\$75,000
City of Barstow	\$75,000
City of Pasadena	\$75,000
City of Santa Rosa	\$75,000
County of Los Angeles	\$75,000

Total \$375,000